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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

A
PÚSETapsonyi, Bálint1. 2005 00:25,12 649QHUN

RT +0.67 50m: 00:25,12

GYÚSEBordás, Levente Gábor2. 2005 00:26,51 552QHUN
RT +0.57 50m: 00:26,51

Sárvári GyKoltai, László József3. 2007 00:26,87 530QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:26,87

GYÚSETakács, Dominik Robertó4. 2007 00:27,06 519QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,06

Sárvári GyKulcsár, Barnabás5. 2007 00:27,11 516QHUN
RT +0.72 50m: 00:27,11

Sop.SzéchyLi, Chenxu6. 2007 00:27,21 510QHUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:27,21

GYÚSEAndor, Zsombor7. 2007 00:27,35 502QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:27,35

Sop.SzéchyMihócza, Botond8. 2005 00:27,58 490QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:27,58

Parafa UKGulyás, Csaba9. 2007 00:27,89 474QHUN
RT +0.68 50m: 00:27,89

Szomb.SKSISvélecz, Benjámin10. 2006 00:28,50 444QHUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:28,50

SU MödlingOskar, BAYER11. 2006 00:28,53 443AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:28,53

SU MödlingBoris, KAISER12. 2007 00:28,85 428AUT
RT +0.60 50m: 00:28,85

TVSEBukovics, Péter13. 2007 00:28,92 425HUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:28,92

Sop.SzéchyHidy, Márió Ferenc14. 2007 00:29,20 413HUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:29,20

Szomb.SKSIMolnár, Márk15. 2006 00:29,93 383HUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:29,93

SU MödlingDavid, SYSLO16. 2007 00:30,35 368AUT
RT +0.72 50m: 00:30,35

Széchy/MastersMárkus, István17. 1974 00:31,82 319HUN
RT +0.80 50m: 00:31,82

----
GYÚSEKrstulovic, Vladimir 2005 MTDNSHUN

B
Lenti GYÚKImre, Mátyás1. 2008 00:28,09 464QHUN

RT +0.77 50m: 00:28,09

GYÚSETakács, Milán Ruben2. 2008 00:28,73 433QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,73

Lenti GYÚKRóhrer, Ádám3. 2009 00:30,56 360QHUN
RT +0.69 50m: 00:30,56

Szomb.SKSIPozsonyi, Koppány4. 2009 00:30,97 346QHUN
RT +0.76 50m: 00:30,97

Sárvári GyPéntek, Márk László5. 2008 00:31,25 337QHUN
RT +0.66 50m: 00:31,25
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
11.11.-13.11.2022

Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

B
Bp.HonvédRéthy, Balázs6. 2008 00:31,35 333QHUN

RT +0.50 50m: 00:31,35

Bp.HonvédVarga, Áron Dániel7. 2008 00:31,53 328QHUN
RT +0.56 50m: 00:31,53

Sop.SzéchyKádár, Lorinc8. 2008 00:31,59 326QHUN
RT +0.48 50m: 00:31,59

Veszpr.EUKKovács, Botond9. 2008 00:33,66 269QHUN
RT +0.62 50m: 00:33,66

Szomb.SKSILehotay, Nándor10. 2009 00:35,51 229QHUN
Sárvári GyCsosz, Nimród András11. 2009 00:36,49 211HUN

RT +0.84 50m: 00:36,49

----
Szomb.SKSIMolnár Végh, Bálint 2009 MTDNSHUN

C
Szomb.SKSIBozsodi, Máté1. 2010 00:28,47 445QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,47

Bp.HonvédCsáki, Zoltán Bendegúz2. 2010 00:33,23 280QHUN
PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz3. 2011 00:35,30 233QHUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:35,30

Szomb.SKSIBoros, Gergo4. 2010 00:36,28 215QHUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:36,28

Sárvári GyKálmán, Dávid5. 2010 00:37,52 194QHUN
Veszpr.EUKVarga, Norbert6. 2010 00:39,38 168QHUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:39,38

SC HakoahArian, Coric7. 2011 00:42,81 131QAUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,81

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Ádám Béla8. 2010 00:43,86 121QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:43,86

PÚSESchlecht, Vilmos9. 2011 00:47,46 96RHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:47,46

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Zsombor10. 2010 00:47,97 93HUN
RT +0.92 50m: 00:47,97

D
PÚSEHegedüs, Botond1. 2012 00:44,07 120QHUN

RT +0.63 50m: 00:44,07

Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergo2. 2012 00:45,11 112QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,11

Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté3. 2012 00:50,23 81HUN
RT +0.70 50m: 00:50,23

----
PÚSENémeth, Gergely 2012

Rajtjel elott indult SW 4.4
DQHUN
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41. Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny -2022 Sopron
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Continue Event 15 - 50m Butterfly Men Preliminary

E
Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton1. 2013 00:48,42 90HUN
Szomb.SKSITrencsér, Iván2. 2013 00:56,76 56HUN

F
Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám1. 2014 00:46,42 102RHUN

RT +0.60 50m: 00:46,42

SC HakoahNoah, Backes2. 2014 00:50,37 80AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:50,37

Szomb.SKSISchmölcz, Peter Noah3. 2014 00:56,21 57HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:56,21

Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Ábel4. 2014 01:11,63 27HUN

C dönto
Szomb.SKSIBozsodi, Máté1. 2010 00:28,47 445QHUN

RT +0.69 50m: 00:28,47

Bp.HonvédCsáki, Zoltán Bendegúz2. 2010 00:33,23 280QHUN
PÚSEBérczi, Bendegúz3. 2011 00:35,30 233QHUN

RT +0.52 50m: 00:35,30

Szomb.SKSIBoros, Gergo4. 2010 00:36,28 215QHUN
RT +0.53 50m: 00:36,28

Sárvári GyKálmán, Dávid5. 2010 00:37,52 194QHUN
Veszpr.EUKVarga, Norbert6. 2010 00:39,38 168QHUN

RT +0.59 50m: 00:39,38

SC HakoahArian, Coric7. 2011 00:42,81 131QAUT
RT +0.78 50m: 00:42,81

Sop.SzéchyNagy, Ádám Béla8. 2010 00:43,86 121QHUN
RT +0.65 50m: 00:43,86

PÚSEHegedüs, Botond9. 2012 00:44,07 120QHUN
RT +0.63 50m: 00:44,07

Sop.SzéchyJakab, Gergo10. 2012 00:45,11 112QHUN
RT +0.73 50m: 00:45,11

Sop.SzéchyStöckert, Ádám11. 2014 00:46,42 102RHUN
RT +0.60 50m: 00:46,42

PÚSESchlecht, Vilmos12. 2011 00:47,46 96RHUN
RT +0.75 50m: 00:47,46

Sop.SzéchyBujtás, Zsombor13. 2010 00:47,97 93HUN
RT +0.92 50m: 00:47,97

Sop.SzéchyVinkovics, Márton14. 2013 00:48,42 90HUN
Sop.SzéchyLakatos, Máté15. 2012 00:50,23 81HUN

RT +0.70 50m: 00:50,23

SC HakoahNoah, Backes16. 2014 00:50,37 80AUT
RT +0.61 50m: 00:50,37

Szomb.SKSISchmölcz, Peter Noah17. 2014 00:56,21 57HUN
RT +0.55 50m: 00:56,21

Szomb.SKSITrencsér, Iván18. 2013 00:56,76 56HUN
Szomb.SKSIFülöp, Ábel19. 2014 01:11,63 27HUN

----
PÚSENémeth, Gergely 2012

Rajtjel elott indult SW 4.4
DQHUN
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